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STYLING

Shampoo and set
Blow-dry above shoulder
Blow-dry below shoulder
Cut & Blow-dry (short)
Cut & blow-dry (long hair)
Restyle

Gents cut

TREATMENTS

Deep penetrating

Express Treatment

COLOUR LEVEL 3

£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00

£10.00
£15.00

£6.00

HAIR

£12.50

£10.00

Services below include toner

Price on consultation
Colour Correction (short)

Colour Correction (long)

Colour Correction (Extra-long)

Creative Colour

Ombre’/ Balayage above shoulder
Ombre’ / Balayage below shoulder

Ombre’ / Balayage extra-long

From £35.00
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£45.00
£55.00
£35.00
£40.00
£50.00

£60.00

COLOURING SERVICES

Regrowth Tint

Full Head Tint above shoulder
Full Head Tint below shoulder
Full Head Tint extra-long
Semi-permanent

Quasi short

Quasi long

Quasi Extra-long

Pulled through colour

Toner (per tube)

HIGHLIGHT / LOWLIGHTS

Services below include toner
Full head woven above Shoulder
Full Head Woven below shoulder

Full Head Woven extra-long

Half Head Woven above shoulder
Half Head Woven below shoulder

Half Head Woven extra-long

T Zone Section above shoulder
T Zone Section below shoulder

T Zone Section extra-long shoulder

PERMS

Short Hair £15.00
Long Hair £20.00
Creative Perm £20.00
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£17.00

£25.00

£30.00

£35.00

£12.00

£20.00

£25.00

£30.00

£25.00

£15.00

£40.00

£50.00

£60.00

£30.00

£40.00

£50.00

£25.00

£35.00

£45.00
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Croydon College Hair and Beauty

(Park Lane Entrance)

College Road

Croydon

CR9 IDX

www.facebook.com/croydoncollegeofficial

For appointments please call or email: 020-8760-5867
Kelly.Fasheyitan@croydon.ac.uk

Important information:

e All colour services are subject to consultations.

e Prices can vary depending on length of hair, texture, density and techniques.

e All clients are required to have a skin test 48 hours prior to the service. There is no charge
for the test and no appointment necessary.

e Some treatments are subject to availability.

e Occasionally appointments may be subject to delays or cancellations, in these
circumstances we will try our best to notify you as soon as possible.

e We are open term times only.

e Our product range includes Eve Taylor, Kera care , Matrix and L'Oréal

e We respectfully remind you that this is a training establishment and all salon sessions are
part of the student’s assessment. We thank you for your patience in providing the
practical experience our students require to complete their training.

Cancellation policy: Please give the salon a minimum of 24 hours’ notice prior to an
appointment as a charge of £10 may go onto your next bill/service if you fail to give the
salon the requirement cancellation time.

All color services are subject to consultation.

Prices can vary depending on length of hair and techniques used. All clients are required to
take a skin test 96 hours/ 4 days prior to the services. There is no charge for the test and
no appointment necessary.



